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THE SPICE ROUTE

RESTAURANT

BEVERAGE MENU



Mocktails

Pineapple Mint 9,000

Pineapple Juice, Lime Juice, Sugar Syrup, Mint Leaves

Mango & Ginger Lemonade 9,000
Mango Juice, Ginger Juice, Lime Juice, Sugar Syrup, Soda
Water

Strawberry Virgin Mojito 9,000
Strawberries, Sugar Syrup, Lime Juice, Mint Leaves, Soda
Water

Virgin Pina Colada 9,000

Pineapple Juice, Pineapple, Coconut Cream

Cocktails

Tequila Sunrise 14,000

Tequila, Orange Juice, Grenadine Syrup

Tampino 14,000

Cointreau, Campari, Lemon Juice, Soda Water

Strawberry Gin Spritz 15,000

Red Vermouth, White Vermouth, Gin, Strawberry Puree

Mai Tai 14,000

Pineapple Juice, Bacardi Clear Rum, Orange Curacao,
Lime Juice, Disarono, Captain Morgan Dark

Pornstar Martini 15,000

Vodka, Passion Juice, Passion Puree, Sugar Syrup, Soda
Water

Coronita 15,000

Tequila, Triple Sec, Corona, Lime Juice

Cosmopolitan 14,000

Triple Sec, Vodka, Cranberry Juice, Lime Juice

Prices are in Tanzanian Shillings | Price is inclusive of VAT




Soft Drinks

Coca Cola 2,500
Coke Zero 3,000
Sprite 2,500
Fanta 2,500
Red Bull 7,000
Stoney Tangawizi 2,500
Soda Water 2,500
Tonic Water 2,500
Still Water 2,500
Sparkling Water 3,000

Freshly Pressed Juices

Mango 5,000
Passion 5,000
Watermelon 5,000

Imported Beers

Windhoek Lager 6,500
Heineken 6,500
Savanna Dry 6,500

Local Beers

Kilimanjaro 6,000
Castle lager 6,000
Castle lite 6,000
Serengeti Lager 6,000
Serengeti Lite 6,000

Prices are in Tanzanian Shillings | Price is inclusive of VAT




Coffee & Teas

Americano
Espresso
Double Espresso
Cappuccino
Café Latte
Café Mocha
Macchiato
Cortado

Irish Coffee
Iced Coffee
Hot Chocolate
Ginger Tea

Local Teas

Green Tea
Hibiscus Tea
Chamomile Tea

Smoothies

Mango
Banana
Tropical

Milkshakes
\ELIHIE

Strawberry
Chocolate

4,000
3,000
5,000
5,000
5,000
6,000
4,000
5,000
9,000
5,000
5,000
6,000

3,000
3,000
3,000

7,000
7,000
7,000

10,000
10,000
10,000

Prices are in Tanzanian Shillings | Price is inclusive of VAT
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THE SPICE ROUTE

RESTAURANT

WINES & SPIRITS MENU
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Sparkling Wines

Provetto White Brut, Spain 55,000

Pale yellow in colour with fine consistent bubbles. A
combination of toast, white fruits and fresh grass aromas
with a palate of citrus fruits, a good acidity level and a
pleasant texture.

Provetto Rosé Brut, Spain 60,000

Pink in colour, the wine has fine and persistent
bubbles. Aromas include a combination of
strawberry and other summer berry fruit characters,
with a lightly refreshing palate. A sweet texture and
moderate acidity.

Pearly Bay Sparkling Grape Juice 45,000
(Non Alcoholic), South Africa

A variety of tropical fruit complimented with gentle
muscat aromas to ensure elegant drinking
pleasure.

White Wines

Landskroon Bush Camp 60,000

Sundowners White, South Africa

Crisp refreshing wine with clear lemon, lime and peach
tones.

Pearly Bay Cape Sweet White, 65,000
South Africa

This wine is soft and smooth with a sweet, juicy
finish.

Red Wines

Landskroon Bush Camp Our Daily 60,000
Red, South Africa

A medium bodied, soft fruity wine with a lingering
finish.

Pearly Bay Cape Sweet Red, South 65,000

Africa

This wine is soft and smooth with a sweet, juicy
finish.

Prices inclusive of VAT (18%)
Not for sale for persons under the age of 18 years.
Drink responsibly.



Rosé Wine

Landskroon Bush Camp Blanc 60,000
de Noir Rosé, South Africa

A fresh and fruity off dry wine made from Pinotage
grapes with lovely floral aromas.

[ JACK DANIEL DISTILLERY
| LYNCHEURO, TEXNESSEE 3T DEL __"

Spirits

Jameson Irish Whisky 6,000

Jameson Black Barrel 9,000

Jack Daniel's Old No. 7 700ml 7,000

Jack Daniel’s Honey 700ml 7,500

Black Label 7,000

Red Label 5,000

Olmeca Tequila 5,000

Gordon's Gin 5,000

Bombay Sapphire 5,000

Absolut Vodka 6,000

* DA - Hennessy VS 8,000

; b&x\ M{I» Martel VS 7,000
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' Cocktails

TEHHEMEE d ; Smirnoff Vodka 5,000
= FOUR MASH = <R E 8

WHISKEY ﬁ ‘@l Bacardi white 5,000

70cl 40% Vol. ‘B Malibu Rum 5,000

DISTILLED AND BOTTLED UY : ’
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Prices inclusive of VAT (18%)
Not for sale for persons under the age of 18 years.
Drink responsibly.




