

# BEVERAGE MENU

#### Mocktails

Pineapple Mint 9,000

Pineapple Juice, Lime Juice, Sugar Syrup, Mint Leaves

Mango & Ginger Lemonade 9,000

Mango Juice, Ginger Juice, Lime Juice, Sugar Syrup, Soda Water

Strawberry Virgin Mojito 9,000

Strawberries, Sugar Syrup, Lime Juice, Mint Leaves, Soda Water

Virgin Pina Colada 9,000

Pineapple Juice, Pineapple, Coconut Cream

#### Cocktails

Tequila Sunrise 14,000

Tequila, Orange Juice, Grenadine Syrup

Tampino
Cointreau, Campari, Lemon Juice, Soda Water

14,000

Strawberry Gin Spritz 15,000

Red Vermouth, White Vermouth, Gin, Strawberry Puree

Mai Tai 14,000

Pineapple Juice, Bacardi Clear Rum, Orange Curacao, Lime Juice, Disarono, Captain Morgan Dark

Pornstar Martini 15,000

Vodka, Passion Juice, Passion Puree, Sugar Syrup, Soda Water

Coronita 15,000

Tequila, Triple Sec, Corona, Lime Juice

Cosmopolitan 14,000

Triple Sec, Vodka, Cranberry Juice, Lime Juice



## Soft Drinks

Coca Cola	2,500
Coke Zero	3,000
Sprite	2,500
Fanta	2,500
Red Bull	7,000
Stoney Tangawizi	2,500
Soda Water	2,500
Tonic Water	2,500
Still Water	2,500
Sparkling Water	3,000

# Freshly Pressed Juices

Mango	5,000
Passion	5,000
Watermelon	5,000

## **Imported Beers**

Windhoek Lager	6,500
Heineken	6,500
Savanna Dry	6,500

## **Local Beers**

Kilimanjaro	6,000
Castle lager	6,000
Castle lite	6,000
Serengeti Lager	6,000
Serengeti Lite	6,000







## Coffee & Teas

Americano	4,000
Espresso	3,000
Double Espresso	5,000
Cappuccino	5,000
Café Latte	5,000
Café Mocha	6,000
Macchiato	4,000
Cortado	5,000
Irish Coffee	9,000
Iced Coffee	5,000
Hot Chocolate	5,000
Ginger Tea	6,000



Green Tea	3,000
Hibiscus Tea	3,000
Chamomile Tea	3,000

## Smoothies

Mango	7,000
Banana	7,000
Tropical	7,000

## Milkshakes

Vanilla	10,000
Strawberry	10,000
Chocolate	10,000









# WINES & SPIRITS MENU



#### Sparkling Wines

#### Provetto White Brut, Spain

55.000

Pale yellow in colour with fine consistent bubbles. A combination of toast, white fruits and fresh grass aromas with a palate of citrus fruits, a good acidity level and a pleasant texture.

### Provetto Rosé Brut, Spain

60,000

Pink in colour, the wine has fine and persistent bubbles. Aromas include a combination of strawberry and other summer berry fruit characters, with a lightly refreshing palate. A sweet texture and moderate acidity.

#### Pearly Bay Sparkling Grape Juice 45,000 (Non Alcoholic), South Africa

A variety of tropical fruit complimented with gentle muscat aromas to ensure elegant drinking pleasure.

#### White Wines

## Landskroon Bush Camp Sundowners White, South Africa

60,000

Crisp refreshing wine with clear lemon, lime and peach

## Pearly Bay Cape Sweet White, South Africa

65,000

This wine is soft and smooth with a sweet, juicy finish.

#### Red Wines

## Landskroon Bush Camp Our Daily 60,000 Red, South Africa

A medium bodied, soft fruity wine with a lingering

### Pearly Bay Cape Sweet Red, South 65,000 Africa

This wine is soft and smooth with a sweet, juicy finish.

Prices inclusive of VAT (18%) Not for sale for persons under the age of 18 years. Drink responsibly.



Landskroon Bush Camp Blanc 60,000 de Noir Rosé, South Africa

A fresh and fruity off dry wine made from Pinotage grapes with lovely floral aromas.

## **Spirits**

Jameson Irish Whisky	6,000
Jameson Black Barrel	9,000
Jack Daniel's Old No. 7 700ml	7,000
Jack Daniel's Honey 700ml	7,500
Black Label	7,000
Red Label	5,000
Olmeca Tequila	5,000
Gordon's Gin	5,000
Bombay Sapphire	5,000
Absolut Vodka	6,000
Hennessy VS	8,000
Martel VS	7,000
Cocktails	
Smirnoff Vodka	5,000
Bacardi White	5,000
Malibu Rum	5,000



No.7.

Prices inclusive of VAT (18%)
Not for sale for persons under the age of 18 years.
Drink responsibly.